
Name Website

Act Productions Ltd www.actproductions.co.uk 

Almeida Theatre www.almeida.co.uk

Ambassador Theatre Group www.atg.co.uk

Andrew Treagus Associates Ltd

Anthology Theatre www.anthologytheatre.co.uk

Arcola Theatre www.arcolatheatre.com

Arts Theatre www.artstheatrewestend.co.uk

Barbican www.barbican.org.uk 

Bat Out of Hell the Musical www.batoutofhellmusical.com

Belgrade Theatre www.belgrade.co.uk 

Bill Kenwright Ltd www.kenwright.com

Birmingham Hippodrome www.birminghamhippodrome.com

Birmingham Repertory Theatre www.birmingham-rep.co.uk

Birmingham Royal Ballet www.brb.org.uk

Birmingham Stage Company www.birminghamstage.com

Blackpool Grand Theatre www.blackpoolgrand.co.uk

Bloomsbury Theatre & Studio (UCL Culture) www.thebloomsbury.com

Bradford Theatres www.bradford-theatres.co.uk

Bristol Hippodrome www.bristolhippodrome.org.uk

Bristol Old Vic www.bristololdvic.org.uk

British Youth Music Theatre www.britishyouthmusictheatre.org

Brunton Theatre www.bruntontheatre.co.uk

Bush Theatre www.bushtheatre.co.uk

Buxton Opera House and Pavilion Arts Centre www.buxtonoperahouse.org.uk

Cadogan Hall www.cadgoanhall.com

Cahoots Theatre Company www.denisesilvey.com

Cameron Mackintosh Ltd www.cameronmackintosh.com

Capital Theatres www.capitaltheatres.com

Charing Cross Theatre www.charingcrosstheatre.co.uk

Cheek by Jowl www.cheekbyjowl.com

Chichester Festival Theatre www.cft.org.uk

Chipping Norton Theatre www.chippingnortontheatre.com

Churchill Theatre www.churchilltheatre.co.uk

Citizens Theatre www.citz.co.uk

Classic Spring www.classicspring.co.uk

Cockpit Theatre www.thecockpit.org.uk

Complicite www.complicite.org

Crossroads Live UK Ltd www.xroadslive.com

Dance Consortium Ltd www.danceconsortium.com

Darlington Civic Theatre www.darlingtonarts.co.uk

David Pugh Ltd

Derby Theatre www.derbytheatre.co.uk

Devonshire Park Theatre www.eastbournetheatres.co.uk

Disney Theatrical Group www.disney.co.uk

Donmar Warehouse www.donmarwarehouse.com

D'Oyly Carte Opera Company www.doylycarte.org.uk

Dundee Repertory Theatre www.dundeerep.co.uk

Eclipse Theatre Company www.eclipsetheatre.org.uk

Eleanor Lloyd Productions www.elproductions.co.uk

Ellen Kent Ltd www.ellenkent.com
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Elliott & Harper Productions Ltd www.elliottandharper.com

English National Ballet www.ballet.org.uk

English Touring Theatre www.ett.org.uk

Everyman Theatre www.everymantheatre.org.uk

Exeter Northcott Theatre Company www.exeternorthcott.co.uk

Fiery Angel Ltd www.fiery-angel.com

Frantic Assembly www.franticassembly.co.uk

Fifty Nine Productions Ltd www.59productions.co.uk

G Live, Guildford www.glive.co.uk 

Global Creatures Administration Ltd www.global-creatures.com

Global Musicals https://globalmusicals.com

Glyndebourne www.glyndebourne.com 

Graeae Theatre Company www.graeae.org

Grand Opera House Belfast www.goh.co.uk

Grand Opera House York

Greene Light Stage www.greenelightstage.com

Greenwich Theatre www.greenwichtheatre.org.uk

Hackney Empire www.hackneyempire.co.uk

Hall for Cornwall www.hallforcornwall.co.uk

Hampstead Theatre www.hampsteadtheatre.com

Harrogate Theatre www.harrogatetheatre.co.uk

Headlong Theatre Ltd www.headlong.co.uk

Hertford Theatre www.hertfordtheatre.com

HOME www.homemcr.org

Hull New Theatre www.hullcc.gov.uk/hullnewtheatre

Hull Truck Theatre www.hulltruck.co.uk

Imitating the Dog Limited www.imitatingthedog.co.uk

International Arts Partnership www.international-arts.eu

Interplay Theatre www.interplaytheatre.co.uk

InTheatre Productions Ltd http://intheatreproductions.com

Jersey Boys UK Tour www.jerseyboysuktour.com

Jonathan Church Theatre Productions Ltd. www.jonathanchurchproductions.com

Joy Productions

Julian Stoneman Associates www.stonemanassociates.com

Kenny Wax Ltd www.kennywax.com

Key Theatre https://keytheatre-peterborough.com

King's Theatre and Theatre Royal, Glasgow

Kiln Theatre www.kilntheatre.com

Kindred Partners https://kindred-partners.com

Landmark Theatre, Ilfracombe www.landmark-ilfracombe.com

Leas Cliff Hall

Lee Menzies Ltd www.leemenzies.co.uk

Leeds Grand Theatre & Opera House www.leedsgrandtheatre.com

Leeds Playhouse www.leedsplayhouse.org.uk

Lilian Baylis Studio Sadler's Wells www.sadlerswells.com/hire-our-spaces/lilian-baylis-studio

Live Theatre www.live.org.uk

Liverpool & Merseyside Theatres Trust Ltd www.everymanplayhouse.com

Liverpool Empire www.liverpoolempire.org.uk

London Productions Ltd

Lyceum Crewe www.crewelyceum.co.uk

Lyric Hammersmith www.lyric.co.uk

Lyric Theatre, Belfast www.lyrictheatre.co.uk
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Malvern Theatres Trust Ltd www.malvern-theatres.co.uk

Marina Theatre www.marinatheatre.co.uk

Mark Goucher Productions Ltd www.markgoucher.com

Marlowe Theatre www.marlowetheatre.com

Matthew Townshend Productions www.mtproductions.co.uk

Mayflower Theatre www.mayflower.org.uk

Media Productions & Solutions International Ltd www.mpsiltd.com

Menier Chocolate Factory www.menierchocolatefactory.com

Mercury Theatre www.mercurytheatre.co.uk

Michael Grandage Company www.michaelgrandagecompany.com

Micahel Harrison Entertainment www.michaelharrisonentertainment.com

Middlesbrough Theatre www.middlesbroughtheatre.co.uk

Midlands Arts Centre (MAC) www.macbirmingham.co.uk

Milton Keynes Theatre

Minor Entertainment www.minorentertainment.com

Music & Lyrics Ltd www.musicandlyricslimited.com

National Theatre www.nationaltheatre.org.uk

National Theatre of Scotland www.nationaltheatrescotland.com

National Theatre Wales www.nationaltheatrewales.org

New Theatre Cardiff www.newtheatrecardiff.co.uk

New Theatre, Oxford

New Theatre Peterborough newtheatre-peterborough.com

New Vic Theatre www.newvictheatre.org.uk

New Victoria Theatre, Woking

New Wolsey Theatre  www.wolseytheatre.co.uk

Newcastle Theatre Royal www.theatreroyal.co.uk

NK Productions www.ninakristoffersonsbillieholidaystory.com

Northern Ballet www.northernballet.com

Northern Broadsides www.northern-broadsides.co.uk

Northern Stage www.northernstage.co.uk

Norwich Theatre Royal www.theatreroyalnorwich.co.uk

Nottingham Playhouse www.nottinghamplayhouse.co.uk

Nottingham Theatre Royal & Royal Concert Hall www.trch.co.uk

Novel Theatre Company www.noveltheatre.com

Octagon Theatre www.octagonbolton.co.uk

Old Vic Theatre Company Ltd www.oldvictheatre.com

Oldham Coliseum www.coliseum.org.uk

Opera House, Manchester

Opera North www.operanorth.co.uk

Orange Tree Theatre www.orangetreetheatre.co.uk

Orchard Theatre Dartford Ltd www.orchardtheatre.co.uk

Out of Joint www.outofjoint.co.uk

Oxford Playhouse www.oxfordplayhouse.com

Palace Theatre Redditch www.redditchpalacetheatre.co.uk

Palace Theatre, Manchester

Park Theatre www.parktheatre.co.uk

Pegasus Theatre Trust www.pegasustheatre.org.uk

Phoenix Dance Theatre www.phoenixdancetheatre.co.uk

Pilot Theatre Company www.pilot-theatre.com

Pitlochry Festival Theatre www.pitlochryfestivaltheatre.com

Playful Productions www.playfuluk.com

Play to the Crowd www.theatre-royal-winchester.co.uk
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Polka Theatre www.polkatheatre.com

Poole Arts Trust Ltd www.lighthousepoole.co.uk

Princess Theatre, Torquay

PW Productions Ltd www.pwprods.co.uk

Queen's Theatre Hornchurch www.queens-theatre.co.uk

Queen's Theatre Barnstaple www.landmark-ilfracombe.com

Rambert www.rambert.org.uk

Raymond Gubbay Ltd www.raymondgubbay.co.uk

Really Useful Theatre Company Ltd www.reallyusefultheatres.co.uk

Red Rose Chain www.redrosechain.com

Regent's Park Open Air Theatre www.openairtheatre.com

Richmond Theatre

Rifco Arts www.rifcoarts.com

Riverside Studios www.riversidestudios.co.uk

Robert Stigwood Organisation Ltd www.rsoprod.com

Roots www.rootstouring.com

Rose Theatre www.rosetheatrekingston.org

Royal & Derngate, Northampton

Royal Court Theatre (Jerwood Theatre Upstairs) www.royalcourttheatre.com

Royal Exchange Theatre www.royalexchange.co.uk

Royal Lyceum Theatre Company www.lyceum.org.uk

Royal Opera House www.roh.org.uk

Royal Shakespeare Company www.rsc.org.uk

ROYO Entertainment Ltd www.royo.co.uk

Sadler’s Wells (Lilian Baylis Studio) www.sadlerswells.com

SandPit Theatre www.sandpittheatre.co.uk

Scenario Two www.scenario-two.com

Scottish Ballet www.scottishballet.co.uk

Scottish Opera www.scottishopera.org.uk

Selladoor Worldwide Ltd www.selladoor.com

Shakespeare's Globe www.shakespearesglobe.com

Shakespeare North Playhouse www.shakespearenorthplayhouse.co.uk

Sheffield Theatres www.sheffieldtheatres.co.uk

Sherman Cymru www.shermancymru.co.uk

Short Street Productions https://shortstreet.co.uk

Simon Fielder Productions www.simonfielder.com

Simon Friend Entertainment www.sfentertainment.co.uk

Smith and Brant Theatricals www.smith-brant.com

Soho Theatre Company www.sohotheatre.com

Sonia Friedman Productions Ltd www.soniafriedman.com

Southend Theatres www.southendtheatres.org.uk

Stage Traffic Productions www.stagetraffic.com

Stephen Joseph Theatre www.sjt.uk.com

Stockroom www.stockroom.co.uk

Stockton Globe www.stocktonglobe.co.uk

Stoke on Trent Theatres Ltd 

Storyhouse www.storyhouse.com

Tangle www.tangleinternational.com

Tara Theatre https://taratheatre.com

The Alexandra, Birmingham

The Beck Theatre, Hayes

The Capitol, Horsham www.thecapitolhorsham.com
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The Company Presents Management Ltd. www.thecompanypresents.co.uk

The Entertainment Business Ltd www.entbiz.co.uk

The Hexagon www.readingarts.com

The Mill at Sonning Theatre www.millatsonning.com

The Minack Theatre Trust www.minack.com

The Old Vic Theatre Company Limited

The Other Palace www.theotherpalace.co.uk

The National Youth Theatre of Great Britain https://www.nyt.org.uk

The Really Useful Theatre Company Ltd www.reallyuseful.com

The Riverfront, Newport www.creucymru.com/member/the-riverfront-newport

The Round Company Ltd www.theroundcompany.com 

The Woodville www.woodvillehalls.com

Theatr Clwyd www.theatrclwyd.com

Theatr Genedlaethol Cymru www.theatr.com

Theatre by the Lake www.theatrebythelake.com

Theatre Royal Bath www.theatreroyal.org.uk

Theatre Royal Brighton

Theatre Royal Bury St Edmunds www.theatreroyal.org

Theatre Royal Plymouth www.theatreroyal.com

Theatre Royal Stratford East www.stratfordeast.com

Theatre Royal Windsor www.theatreroyalwindsor.co.uk

Torch Theatre Company Ltd www.torchtheatre.co.uk

Town Hall & Symphony Hall www.thsh.co.uk

Trafalgar Theatre Productions Ltd www.trafalgar-studios.com

Trish Wadley Productions Ltd www.trishwadleyproductions.com

Tristan Baker Limited www.tristanbaker.co.uk

Unicorn Theatre www.unicorntheatre.com

Vanessa Ford Productions Ltd 

Venue Cymru and Theatr Colwyn www.venuecymru.co.uk

Victoria Theatre, Halifax www.victoriatheatre.co.uk

Wales Millennium Centre www.wmc.org.uk

Warwick Arts Centre www.warwickartscentre.co.uk

Watermill Theatre www.watermill.org.uk

Watford Palace Theatre www.watfordpalacetheatre.co.uk

We Are Team Ltd www.weareteam.co.uk

Welsh National Opera www.wno.org.uk

Wessex Grove https://wessexgrove.com

White Rock Theatre, Hastings

Wilton's Music Hall www.wiltons.org.uk

Wiltshire Creative www.salisburyplayhouse.com

Wise Children www.wisechildrendigital.com

Worthing Theatres www.worthingtheatres.co.uk

Wycombe Swan

Wyvern Theatre, Swindon

York Theatre Royal www.yorktheatreroyal.co.uk

Young Vic Theatre www.youngvic.org

Yvonne Arnaud Theatre www.yvonne-arnaud.co.uk

Name Website

Above Title Production Finance Limited www.abovetitlefinance.co.uk
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After Digital www.afterdigital.co.uk

AG Theatrical Accounting Ltd www.agta.co.uk

Artifax www.artifax.net

Arts Council England www.artscouncil.org.uk

Arts Marketing Association www.a-m-a.co.uk

ArtsScape www.artsscape.co.uk

Association of British Theatre Technicians www.abtt.org.uk

Baker Richards Consulting Ltd www.baker-richards.com

Buzzacott www.buzzacott.co.uk

C&T www.candt.org

Charcoalblue www.charcoalblue.com

Clintons www.clintons.co.uk

Double Take Creative Media www.doubletakecreative.co.uk

EMG Media & Marketing www.emg-ents.com

eStage www.estage.net

Family Arts Campaign www.familyarts.co.uk

Gerriets GB Ltd www.gerriets.com/uk/ 

Go Live Theatre Projects https://golivetheatre.org.uk

Goodman Jones www.goodmanjones.com

Great Leap Forward www.greatleapforward.co.uk

Harbottle & Lewis LLP www.harbottle.com

Independent Theatre Council www.itc-arts.org

Israel Gordon & Co Ltd www.gordonandco.co.uk

Jenny Halsey Theatre Finance www.jhtheatrefinance.co.uk

John Good www.johngood.com

Little Theatre Guild www.littletheatreguild.org

Maidwell Marketing www.maidwellmarketing.com

Maybo Limited www.maybo.com

MegaHertz www.mghz.co.uk

Moore Kingston Smith LLP www.mooreks.co.uk

Overture+ www.overture.plus

PACIFA decision www.pacifa-decision.com

pointOne POS Ltd pointone-epos.co.uk

Pro Active Resolutions www.proactiveresolutions.com

R3S Global www.r3s-global.com

RB Health and Safety Solutions www.rbhealthandsafety.co.uk

SeatGeek Enterprise www.enterprise.seatgeek.com

Secure My Booking https://securemybooking.com

Setting Line www.settingline.co.uk

Sheridans Solicitors www.sheridans.co.uk

ShowPlanr www.showplanr.com

Society of Ticket Agents and Retailers www.star.org.uk

Spektrix www.spektrix.com

Stagetext www.stagetext.org

Steam Motion and Sound  www.steammotionandsound.com

Substrakt https://substrakt.com

Tessitura Network www.tessituranetwork.com

Tevalis https://website.tevalis.com

The Actors Centre www.actorscentre.co.uk

The Audience Agency www.theaudienceagency.org

The Stage www.thestage.co.uk

The Theatres Trust www.theatrestrust.org.uk
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http://www.stagetext.org/
http://www.steammotionandsound.com/
https://substrakt.com/
http://www.tessituranetwork.com/
https://website.tevalis.com/
http://www.actorscentre.co.uk/
http://www.theaudienceagency.org/
http://www.thestage.co.uk/
http://www.theatrestrust.org.uk/


Theatre Digs Booker www.theatredigsbooker.com

Theatre Projects Consultants www.theatreprojects.com

TicketSolve www.ticketsolve.com

Toptix UK www.toptix.com

TRG Arts www.trgarts.com

Tutti www.tutti.space

Tysers www.tysers.com

Value Added Consultancy www.valueaddconsultancy.co.uk

Vivaticket www.vivaticket.com

VocalEyes   www.vocaleyes.co.uk

Weightmans LLP www.weightmans.com

White Light Ltd www.whitelight.ltd.uk
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http://www.toptix.com/
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https://www.tysers.com/solution/entertainment-sport/theatre-insurance/
http://www.valueaddconsultancy.co.uk/
http://www.vivaticket.com/
http://www.vocaleyes.co.uk/
http://www.weightmans.com/
http://www.whitelight.ltd.uk/

